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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Michel Fabienne FRA   Ope F 6.90 5.20   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maillard Clement FRA   Ope M 15.00 15.80   1000.00 
2   Poncey Jean Marie FRA   Ope M 11.80 12.60   797.47 
3   Tellier Dylan FRA   Ope M 10.40 0.00   658.23 
4   Beekandt Patrice FRA   Ope M 9.50 4.70   601.27 
5   Jaux Maxime FRA   Ope M 8.00 6.50   506.33 
6   Bour Pascal FRA   Ope M 3.80 0.00   240.51 
7   Frustin Jean Marc FRA   Ope M 3.50 3.10   221.52 
8   Auvare Alain FRA   Ope M 3.50 0.00   221.52 
9   Nieulat Eric FRA   Ope M 2.50 2.60   164.56 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Duc Cryil FRA   Se1 M 12.80 0.00   1000.00 
2   Poncey Jean-Marie FRA   Se1 M 12.00 11.10   937.50 
3   Tellier Dylan FRA   Se1 M 12.00 8.00   937.50 
4   Beekandt Patrice FRA   Se1 M 7.60 9.80   765.62 
5   Frustin Jean Marc FRA   Se1 M 3.60 4.60   359.38 
6   Auvare Alain FRA   Se1 M 4.30 4.00   335.94 
7   Bour Pascal FRA   Se1 M 3.90 2.60   304.69 
8   Poyet Philippe FRA   Se1 M 3.80 0.00   296.88 
9   Nieulat Eric FRA   Se1 M 2.40 3.20   250.00 

10   Planckaert Arnaud FRA   Se1 M 2.60 3.00   234.38 
11   Boulfroy Stephane FRA   Se1 M 2.60 1.40   203.12 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Michel Fabienne FRA   Ope F 1450 2100   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maillard Clement FRA   Ope M 7000 6050   1000.00 
2   Poncey Jean Marie FRA   Ope M 2980 2580   425.71 
3   Tellier Dylan FRA   Ope M 2530 0   361.43 
4   Beekandt Patrice FRA   Ope M 1050 1200   171.43 
5   Jaux Maxime FRA   Ope M 950 0   135.71 
6   Nieulat Eric FRA   Ope M 630 500   90.00 
7   Frustin Jean Marc FRA   Ope M 480 630   90.00 
8   Bour Pascal FRA   Ope M 430 550   78.57 
9   Auvare Alain FRA   Ope M 400 500   71.43 
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Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Poncey Jean-Marie FRA   Se1 M 3550 0   1000.00 
2   Duc Cryil FRA   Se1 M 1800 0   507.04 
3   Tellier Dylan FRA   Se1 M 1680 0   473.24 
4   Beekandt Patrice FRA   Se1 M 1100 0   309.86 
5   Poyet Philippe FRA   Se1 M 530 0   149.30 
6   Nieulat Eric FRA   Se1 M 400 500   140.85 
7   Frustin Jean Marc FRA   Se1 M 430 0   121.13 
8   Auvare Alain FRA   Se1 M 400 0   112.68 
9   Boulfroy Stephane FRA   Se1 M 310 0   87.32 

10   Bour Pascal FRA   Se1 M 280 0   78.87 
11   Planckaert Arnaud FRA   Se1 M 220 270   76.06 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maillard Clement FRA   Ope M 19.7m 19.3m   1000.00 
2   Poncey Jean Marie FRA   Ope M 14.1m 13.0m   715.74 
3   Beekandt Patrice FRA   Ope M 8.4m 0.00m   426.40 
4   Tellier Dylan FRA   Ope M 7.6m 0.00m   385.79 
5   Jaux Maxime FRA   Ope M 5.8m 7.5m   380.71 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Poncey Jean-Marie FRA   Se1 M 13.7m 13.1m   1000.00 
2   Tellier Dylan FRA   Se1 M 9.1m 0.00m   664.23 
3   Beekandt Patrice FRA   Se1 M 8.1m 8.0m   591.24 
4   Poyet Philippe FRA   Se1 M 6.9m 8.1m   591.24 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Maillard Clement FRA   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Poncey Jean Marie FRA   Ope M 797.47  425.71  715.74  1938.92 
3   Tellier Dylan FRA   Ope M 658.23  361.43  385.79  1405.45 
4   Beekandt Patrice FRA   Ope M 601.27  171.43  426.40  1199.10 
5   Jaux Maxime FRA   Ope M 506.33  135.71  380.71  1022.75 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Poncey Jean-Marie FRA   Se1 M 937.50  1000.00  1000.00  2937.50 
2   Tellier Dylan FRA   Se1 M 937.50  473.24  664.23  2074.97 
3   Beekandt Patrice FRA   Se1 M 765.62  309.86  591.24  1666.72 
4   Duc Cryil FRA   Se1 M 1000.00  507.04    1507.04 
5   Poyet Philippe FRA   Se1 M 296.88  149.30  591.24  1037.42 
6   Frustin Jean Marc FRA   Se1 M 359.38  121.13    480.51 
7   Auvare Alain FRA   Se1 M 335.94  112.68    448.62 
8   Bour Pascal FRA   Se1 M 304.69  78.87    383.56 
9   Planckaert Arnaud FRA   Se1 M 234.38  76.06    310.44 

10   Boulfroy Stephane FRA   Se1 M 203.12  87.32    290.44 


